
Dates To Remember 
Fall Semester – September 2, 2025 to January 26, 2026 

Tuesday September 2, 2025 Commencement of Classes 
(Half day schedule 12:25 dismissal) 

Monday September 8, 2025 Last Day to Start a New Course 

Tuesday September 16, 2025 School Picture Day 

Thursday September 18, 2025 Curriculum Night 

Monday October 6, 2025 University Information Session 
(Parents/Guardian invited to attend) 

Friday October 10, 2025 Interim Marks Posted 

Monday October 13, 2025 Thanksgiving (School Closed)  

***** REMINDER: TIME TO BOOK FOR PARENTS’ NIGHT ****** 
Please call the school if you plan to attend in order to book appointment times 

Monday November 3, 2025  Final Exam (for ½ credit courses) 

Friday November 7, 2025 Midterm Marks Meeting  
(No Classes) – Midterm Marks Posted 

Thursday November 13, 2025 Parents’ Night, 3:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
(12:25 Dismissal) 

Monday November 17, 2025 Last Day to Drop a Course – Grades 11 and 12 
After this date, drops will appear on transcripts 

Wednesday November 19,2025 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Test 
Session 

Friday December 19, 2025 Interim Marks Posted 

Monday December 22, 2025 to 
Friday January 2, 2026 

Winter Break 

Thursday January 15 to 
Wednesday January 21, 2026 

Final Examinations 

Thursday January 22, 2026 Final Marks Meetings 
(No Classes) Marks posted 

Friday January 23, 2026 Administrative Turn-Around Day 
(No Classes) 

SEMESTER 2 COMMENCES MONDAY JANUARY 26, 2026 



 

 
 

Dates To Remember 
Winter/Spring Semester – January 26, 2026 to June 19, 2026 

 
 

Monday January 26, 2026 Commencement of Classes  
First day of 2nd semester 

Monday February 2, 2026 Last Day to Start a New Course 

Friday February 6, 2026 
 

 Picture Day  (New Students & Grade 8 & 12 
Graduation photos) 

Monday February 16, 2026 Family Day (School Closed) 

Friday March 6, 2026 Interim Marks Posted  

Monday March 9 to 
Friday March 21, 2026 

March Break 

Friday April 3, 2026 &  
Monday April 6, 2026 

Easter Holiday Weekend (Good Friday & 
Easter Monday)  
(School Closed) 

Tuesday April 7, 2026 Final Exam (for ½ credit courses) 

Friday April 10, 2026 Midterm Marks Meeting  
(No Classes) – Reports Posted 

 
*****REMINDER: TIME TO BOOK FOR PARENTS’ NIGHT ***** 

Please call the school if you plan to attend in order to book appointment times 

Thursday April 16, 2026 Parents’ Night, 3:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
(12:25 Dismissal) 

Tuesday April 20, 2026 Last Day to Drop a Course – Grades 11 and 12 
After this date, drops will appear on transcripts 

Friday May 15, 2026 Interim Marks Posted  

Monday May 18, 2026 Victoria Day (School Closed) 

Friday May 29, 2026 Senior Prom (Tentative Date) 

Wednesday June 10 to  
Tuesday June 16, 2026 

Final Examinations 

Thursday June 18, 2026 Graduation Ceremonies and Award 
Presentations (Tentative Date) 

Friday June 19, 2026 Final Marks Meetings 
(No Classes) – Reports Posted 

 

HAVE A WONDERFUL AND SAFE SUMMER! 


